## RECEIVED

MAR - 5 2017

LAKE COUNTY ROAD OPERATIONS



Native Land and Tree, Inc. 9422 Number Two Road Howey In The Hills, FL 34737 US (352) 266-7970 nativeland22@gmail.com www.Nativelandandtree.com

BILL TO
Ms. Brenda Press
Lake County Public Works
Lake County Public Works / Road
Operation
Road Operations Center
PO Box 7800
Tavares, FL 32778-7800

INVOICE 1053

DATE 03/06/2017 TERMS Due on receipt

DUE DATE 03/06/2017

ACTIVITY	οπγ	RATE	AMOUNT
Tree Service Ground out two stumps located at 2390 Palmetto Ro Dora	oad, Mt.	0.00	0.00
Tree Service 21' DBH	1	200.00	200.00
Tree Service 31" DBH	1	225.00	225.00

Thank you for business.

AB 3-7-17

TOTAL DUE

\$425.00 NB \$172017

OK TO PAY - FY 16/17

PO#: 20170147

Acet#: 1120.5053200. 830460 Goods Reed: 3/6/17

> *[[]* 3/7/17

317



To: Native Land and Tree From: Public Works/Road Ops					
Fax: 352-330-1600 Pages: 1					
Phone: 352-266-7970 Date: 3/7/2017					
E-Mail: buffy@nativelandandtree.com					
TREE REMOVAL REQUEST					
Road Name: Palmetto Rd. Segment #: 3-4467-01 Nearest City: Mount Dora Address: 2390 Palmetto Road Section: 25 Township: 19 Range: 26 Description of Tree: two (2) stumps only Location of Tree: Stumps are located on the Greenway Dr. side of address listed Size of tree (s): 21" palm stump and a 31" camphor stump Grind Stump: yes Remove Stump: no If trim what class: Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Cower Lines or other hazards involved: Yes No					
Sod: Yes No No Type of sod Needed: none					
Comments: This request is for grinding two stumps only					
Questions concerning tree size(s) shall be addressed and agreed upon in writing by either the Maintenance Area Supervisor or the Senior Contracting Officer prior to the performance of the work. Any work performed without agreement by all parties shall be paid in accordance with the terms and conditions of the Contract. Invoices should be sent to the address listed below.					
Approved by County Representative: Robert Baker Date:2-21-2017					
Work completed and OK to Pay: Yes ⊠ No □					
Inspected by: Robert Baker date: 3-6-17					
Invoice #: 1053					

Lake County Road Operations, Public Works 12901 County Landfill Road, Tavares.
Mailing Address, PO Box 7800, Tavares Florida 32778,
Phone Number: 352-343-6439 – Fax Number: 352-742-3888

Revised: 6-29-2012



10:	From: Pub	lic Works/Road	Ops		
Fax:	Pages:	1	\ /		
Phone:	Date:	2/21/2017	$\underline{N}$		
E-Mail:	SULAN BARRAPATA SALAS	21"	palm 2ho 30		
TREE REMOVAL REQUEST	Ī	31" 0	palm 210 30  unphor 235 250		
Road Name: Greenway Dr Segm	ent No : 3-4	167-01	145 650		
Nearest City: Mount Dora	ient no., 3-4	107-01	(44)		
Address: 2390 Palmetto Rd (tre	e is on Greer	way side of prope	orty)		
Section 25 Township: 19		ivay side of prope	N -		
Description of Tree: Two stumps		and one camphor	2		
Location of Tree: Greenway side		0.7.0 00.77.01	21 palm / 200 7		
Size of tree (s): 21" palm and 31					
Grind Stump? yes - grind stumps		ove Stump?	21 palm 200 2 31" camphor 225		
Size of tree (s): 21" palm and 31" camphor  Grind Stump? yes - grind stumps only Remove Stump?  If trim what class? Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Power Lines or other hazards involved? Yes No.					
Power Lines or other hazards inve	olved? Yes	No	Jac 5		
Sod? Yes No⊠	Type of so	od Needed:	425		
Comments: stumps are marked	<u>with paint</u>				
Questions concerning tree size(s) shall be ac or designee prior to the performance of the	ddressed and agr work Any work	eed upon in writing by e	either the Project Manager		
paid in accordance with the terms and condi	itions of the Cont	ract. Invoices should b	e sent to the address listed		
below.					
Approved by	Dahai				
Approved by:	Date:				
County Representat	IVE				
Work Completed and OK to I	Pav: Yes	No			
Inspected by:	- ay: : 00 [ ]	Date:			
Invoice #		The second secon			
Secretary and the second secretary and the second s					

## Request Details Report

Request Number MA3-15244-R	Associated Work Order	Observed Da 2/13/17 1:3	
Citizen Information Name Linda Craw Address 2390 Palmetto Rd ( Mt Dora	Altern	(352) 383-2583 nate Phone Address	Ext.
Organization Requestor Contact			
Issue and Location Activity TRE Removal Address Number	Iss Ma		Removal TWN RNG
	had a tree removed and was strawford would like to know if t		
Notes			
History 2/21/2017 Contract stum	p removal requested.		Lee, Steven
Resolution			
Request Response Date			

Time Arrived\_\_\_\_\_



